
Sensaphone dialing system

Low-level alarm with sensor

Flexible metal hose

Cryo sleeve with optional cane

Cryo markers

T-valve assembly

Phase separator

Tongs

LN2 measuring stick 

CryoClaw

Cryo gloves

Cell dividers

Square box with hole

Rectangular cardboard box

Polycarbonate boxes

1

1

2

3

4

4

4

4

5

6

7

7

8

9

10 11

12

13

14

15

7

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Cryopreservation
   accessories



Cryo Vials
Each vial is constructed of sterile polypropylene with a  
white marking area and includes a screw cap.
1.2 mL, self-standing, conical interior bottom, 
silicone washer, one case of 500

4000198

2.0 mL, self-standing, round interior bottom, 
silicone washer, one case of 500

4000200

4.0 mL, self standing, round bottom, silicone washer, 
one case of 500

4000206

5.0 mL, round bottom, silicone washer, one case of 500 4000208

Cryo Vial Color Coding Caps

Rainbow (assortment of all colors), one case of 400 4000389

Cryo Boxes

Individual
2.0 in. (5.1 cm) rectangular cardboard box, 
includes a 40-cell divider (for CryoPlus models)

4000189 

2.0 in. (5.1 cm) square stainless steel box, 
does not include a 100-cell divider

4000238

2.0 in. (5.1 cm) square cardboard box, 
includes a 100-Cell Divider (for CryoPlus models)

4000014

2.75 in. (7.0 cm) square cardboard box, 
does not include a 25-Cell Divider (for CryoPlus models)

189470

3.0 in. (7.6 cm) square cardboard box, 
includes a 100-cell divider (for CryoPlus models)

4000015

2.0 in. (5.1 cm) high polycarbonate box with 
100-cell divider, includes a numerical grid system 
printed on the cover

820010

2.0 in. (5.1 cm) high polycarbonate box 
with 81-cell divider, includes a numerical grid system 
printed on the cover

820011

3.0 in. (5.1 cm) high polycarbonate box with 81-cell divider, 
includes a numerical grid system printed on the cover

820013

Dividers

Cardboard 100-cell divider 4000013

Cardboard 40-cell divider 4000174

Cardboard 25-cell divider 189387

Canes

One cane, 1.2 mL – 6 ampoule 4000211
One aluminum cane for storage of any
12.5 mm diameter cryo tubes

4000217

One Cane, 5.0 mL – 2 ampoule 4000214

One aluminum cane for 9.2 mL and 10.0 mL goblets 4000216

Cryo Sleeve
Polyvinyl Sleeve, 0.6 in. (1.5 cm) interior diameter, 
10.8 in. (27.4 cm) long, one case of 100

4000218

Tongs 

Transport vials from freezing racks to boxes

Stainless steel cryo tongs 4000388

Claws 

Retrieve fallen object in the LN2 vessels

CryoClaw AY509X18 

Replacement suction cups for CryoClaw AY509X19 

Measuring Stick

LN2 Measuring Stick 180143
Gloves (Water Proof Cryo)
Mid-Arm, 14.0 in. to 15.0 in. (35.6 cm to 38.1 cm)

Small 189441
Medium 189442
Large 189443
Elbow-Length, 18.0 in. to 20.0 in. (45.7 cm to 50.8 cm)
Medium 189445
Large 189446
Extra-Large 189447
Shoulder-Length, 28.0 in. (71.1 cm)
Medium 189448
Large 189449
Extra-Large 189450
Aprons
Small, 36.0 in. W (91.4 cm) 189451
Medium, 42.0 in. W (106.7 cm) 189452
Large, 48.0 in. W (121.9 cm) 189453
Cryo Marker Pens
Fine tip, fast-drying, non-smearing, permanent ink; recommended for all 
Cryogenic vials at -200C (-328F).
Black, blue, green, and red, set of 4 4000221
Black, set of 4 4000222
LN2 Transfer Hoses and Phase Separator
4.0 ft. (1.2 m) Flexible Metal Hose, 1/2 in., 
45° flare, swivel ends

4000400

6.0 ft. (1.8 m) Flexible Metal Hose, 1/2 in., 
45° flare, swivel ends

4000401

Phase Separator, 1.3 in. (3.3 cm) diameter x 3.0 in. 
(7.6 cm) long x 1/4 in. FPT

4000571

Low-Level Alarm

Low-Level Alarm (90-240) with sensor for any  
standard-sized LN2 container, includes dry contacts  
for remote alarm*

8130

Sensaphone® Telephone Dialing Systems
4 pre-programmed numbers, 120V 60 Hz 400047
4 pre-programmed numbers, 220V 50 Hz* 400182
8 pre-programmed numbers, 120V 60 Hz 400134
8 pre-programmed numbers, 220V 50 Hz* 400183
T-Valve Assembly
T-Valve assembly with fittings, used to connect two transfer 
hoses to a supply tank 

4000290

*Not CE marked

Description Model No. Description Model No.

Detaylı bilgi için; 0312 344 26 05 
satis@kayralabtek.com




