## Cryopreservation accessories



- 1 Cell dividers
- 2 Square box with hole
- 3 Rectangular cardboard box
- 4 Polycarbonate boxes
- 5 LN<sub>2</sub> measuring stick
- 6 CryoClaw
- 7 Cryo gloves
- 8 Cryo sleeve with optional cane
- 9 Cryo markers
- 10 T-valve assembly
- 11 Phase separator
- Tongs

- 13 Sensaphone dialing system
- 14 Low-level alarm with sensor
- 15 Flexible metal hose



Cryo Vials		
Each vial is constructed of sterile polypropylene with a		
white marking area and includes a screw cap.		
1.2 mL, self-standing, conical interior bottom, silicone washer, one case of 500	4000198	
2.0 mL, self-standing, round interior bottom, silicone washer, one case of 500	4000200	
4.0 mL, self standing, round bottom, silicone washer, one case of 500	4000206	
5.0 mL, round bottom, silicone washer, one case of 500	4000208	
Cryo Vial Color Coding Caps		
Rainbow (assortment of all colors), one case of 400	4000389	
Cryo Boxes		
Individual		
2.0 in. (5.1 cm) rectangular cardboard box, includes a 40-cell divider (for CryoPlus models)	4000189	
2.0 in. (5.1 cm) square stainless steel box, does not include a 100-cell divider	4000238	
2.0 in. (5.1 cm) square cardboard box, includes a 100-Cell Divider (for CryoPlus models)	4000014	
2.75 in. (7.0 cm) square cardboard box, does not include a 25-Cell Divider (for CryoPlus models)	189470	
3.0 in. (7.6 cm) square cardboard box, includes a 100-cell divider (for CryoPlus models)	4000015	
2.0 in. (5.1 cm) high polycarbonate box with     100-cell divider, includes a numerical grid system     printed on the cover	820010	
2.0 in. (5.1 cm) high polycarbonate box with 81-cell divider, includes a numerical grid system printed on the cover	820011	
3.0 in. (5.1 cm) high polycarbonate box with 81-cell divider, includes a numerical grid system printed on the cover	820013	
Dividers		
Cardboard 100-cell divider	4000013	
Cardboard 40-cell divider	4000174	
Cardboard 25-cell divider	189387	
Canes		
One cane, 1.2 mL – 6 ampoule	4000211	
One aluminum cane for storage of any 12.5 mm diameter cryo tubes	4000217	
One Cane, 5.0 mL – 2 ampoule	4000214	
One aluminum cane for 9.2 mL and 10.0 mL goblets	4000216	
Cryo Sleeve		
Polyvinyl Sleeve, 0.6 in. (1.5 cm) interior diameter, 10.8 in. (27.4 cm) long, one case of 100	4000218	
Tongs		
Transport vials from freezing racks to boxes		
Stainless steel cryo tongs	4000388	
Claws		
Retrieve fallen object in the LN <sub>2</sub> vessels		
CryoClaw	AY509X18	
Replacement suction cups for CryoClaw	AY509X19	
Measuring Stick		
LN <sub>2</sub> Measuring Stick	180143	
Gloves (Water Proof Cryo)		
Mid-Arm, 14.0 in. to 15.0 in. (35.6 cm to 38.1 cm)		

## Description Model No.

Small	189441
Medium	189442
Large	189443
Elbow-Length, 18.0 in. to 20.0 in. (45.7 cm to 50.8 cm)	
Medium	189445
Large	189446
Extra-Large	189447
Shoulder-Length, 28.0 in. (71.1 cm)	
Medium	189448
Large	189449
Extra-Large	189450
Aprons	
Small, 36.0 in. W (91.4 cm)	189451
Medium, 42.0 in. W (106.7 cm)	189452
Large, 48.0 in. W (121.9 cm)	189453
Cryo Marker Pens	
Fine tip, fast-drying, non-smearing, permanent ink; recomme Cryogenic vials at -200C (-328F).	
Black, blue, green, and red, set of 4	4000221
Black, set of 4	4000222
LN <sub>2</sub> Transfer Hoses and Phase Separator	
4.0 ft. (1.2 m) Flexible Metal Hose, 1/2 in., 45° flare, swivel ends	4000400
6.0 ft. (1.8 m) Flexible Metal Hose, 1/2 in., 45° flare, swivel ends	4000401
Phase Separator, 1.3 in. (3.3 cm) diameter x 3.0 in. (7.6 cm) long x 1/4 in. FPT	4000571
Low-Level Alarm	
Low-Level Alarm (90-240) with sensor for any standard-sized $\mathrm{LN}_2$ container, includes dry contacts for remote alarm*	8130
Sensaphone® Telephone Dialing Systems	
4 pre-programmed numbers, 120V 60 Hz	400047
4 pre-programmed numbers, 220V 50 Hz*	400182
8 pre-programmed numbers, 120V 60 Hz	400134
8 pre-programmed numbers, 220V 50 Hz*	400183
T-Valve Assembly	
T-Valve assembly with fittings, used to connect two transfer hoses to a supply tank	4000290

\*Not CE marked



Detaylı bilgi için; 0312 344 26 05 satis@kayralabtek.com